three three (6.33) feet in width, area #2 shall be sixteen point eight three 
(16.83) feet in length and six point three three (6.33) feet in width, area #3 
shall be twenty-six point five (26.5) feet in length and eight point two five 
(8.25) feet in width for a total of four hundred ninety-four point nine nine 
(494.99) square feet and shall allow six (6) feet of clear space from the face of 
the curb/building line along N. Dominick Street, W. Webster Avenue. 

Monday through Friday 5:00 p.m. to 12:00 midnight Saturday and Sunday 
4:00 p.m. to 12:00 midnight 

Compensation:

[...]

feet nine (9) inches in width, area #2 shall be sixteen (16) feet ten (10) inches 
in length and six (6) feet four (4) inches in width, area #3 shall be sixteen (16) 
feet ten (10) inches in length and six (6) feet four (4) inches in width for a 
total of six hundred fifty-five point six zero (655.60) square feet and shall 
allow six (6) feet of clear space from the face of the curb/building line along 
N. Dominick Street, W. Webster Avenue. 

Monday through Sunday 5:00 p.m. to 12:00 midnight Monday through Sunday 

Compensation: $721.16 

SEATING CAPACITY: